S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

width 25 mm
height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
white T86H16DWLD
black T86H16DZLD
order code 3000K
white T86H17DWLD
black T86H17DZLD
boomer line UP 1200 dim
lamp type LED
colour temp. 2700K/3000K
max. watt 24W
voltage 120V/277V
lumen 1400
class 1
gear incorporated (dimmable)
length 1200 mm
width 25 mm
height 25 (max 2500) mm
order code 2700K
white T86H7DWLD
black T86H7DZLD
order code 3000K
white T86H8DWLD
black T86H8DZLD
boomer line DOWN 1200 dim
S
P
E